S L)

INITECH

T.P.S REPORT

Prepared By:

COVER SHEET

Date:

System:

Unit Code:
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De Date:
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Customer Segment
Corporate

Small Business
Consumer

Home Office

Radius Size
0-5
0-5
0-5
0-5

# of Customers
21
21
18
15

Area in Square Miles
78.7
78.7
78.7
78.7

Customer Density
0.267000396794418
0.267000396794418
0.228857482966644
0.19071456913887




Customer Segment
Small Business
Corporate

Home Office

Consumer

Radius Size
5-8
5-8
5-8
5-8

# of Customers
29
24
17
14

Area in Square Miles
122.7
122.7
122.7
122.7

Customer Density
0.236355785437744
0.195604787948478
0.138553391463505
0.114102792969945




