

T.P.S REPORT

COVER SHEET

Prepared By:		Date:			
System:	Program Language:	Platform:		OS:	
Unit Code:	Customer:				
Unit Code Tested:					
Due Date:	Approved By:				
Test Date:	Tested By:				
Total Run Time:	Total Error Count:				
Error Reference:					
Errors Logged:	Log Location:				
Passed:	Moved to Production:				
Comments:					

CONFIDENTIAL

Customer Segment	Radius Size	# of Customers	Area in Square Miles	Customer Density
Corporate	0-5	21	78.7	0.267000396794418
Small Business	0-5	21	78.7	0.267000396794418
Consumer	0-5	18	78.7	0.228857482966644
Home Office	0-5	15	78.7	0.19071456913887

Customer Segment	Radius Size	# of Customers	Area in Square Miles	Customer Density
Small Business	5-8	29	122.7	0.236355785437744
Corporate	5-8	24	122.7	0.195604787948478
Home Office	5-8	17	122.7	0.138553391463505
Consumer	5-8	14	122.7	0.114102792969945